Individual Best Times (All Time)

Taylor Connell - (314588) - Team Mercia - 50 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph
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Date

07/03/15
11/01/15
01/03/14
15/12/12
22/01/12
13/05/12
05/03/11
08/05/11
18/12/11
07/03/09
12/12/10
06/03/10
29/11/08
01/03/08

Date

07/03/15
11/01/15
01/03/14
15/12/12
13/05/12
22/01/12
18/12/11
08/05/11
05/03/11

Meet

Warwickshire County Championships and Age Group
United Bristol New Year Open Meet
Warwickshire ASA County Championships
Plymouth L1 Long Course Open Meet
Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Gala

City of Coventry May Open Meet
Warwickshire County Championships

City of Coventry May Open Meet

City Of Coventry Club Championships
Warwickshire County Champ

City of Coventry Champs

Warwickshire Champs

City of Coventry Nov Open

Warwickshire Champs

Meet

Warwickshire County Championships and Age Group
United Bristol New Year Open Meet

Warwickshire ASA County Championships

Plymouth L1 Long Course Open Meet

City of Coventry May Open Meet

Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Gala

City Of Coventry Club Championships

City of Coventry May Open Meet

Warwickshire County Championships

Venue

Coventry
Hengrove
Coventry
Plymouth
Sheffield

Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry

Coventry

Venue

Coventry
Hengrove
Coventry
Plymouth
Coventry
Sheffield
Coventry
Coventry

Coventry
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Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Leamington
Leamington
Leamington
Leamington
Leamington
Leamington
Leamington
Leamington
Leamington
Leamington
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Leamington

Leamington

Club Swam Under

Leamington
Leamington
Leamington
Leamington
Leamington
Leamington
Leamington

Leamington
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36.49
36.82
36.13
37.85

44.04
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12/12/10
06/03/10
07/03/09
29/11/08
01/03/08

City of Coventry Champs
Warwickshire Champs
Warwickshire County Champ
City of Coventry Nov Open

Warwickshire Champs

Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry

Coventry

Leamington
Leamington
Leamington
Leamington

Leamington
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